Boat Cover Support Pole EZEL

Excl. Tax: £34.79

Product Images

Short Description

A telescopic aluminium cover support pole with a corresponding cover socket.

This pole can be adjusted in length to suit the cover / boat combination in order to support the centre of the
cover and eliminate the risk of water gathering on top. This simple device can ensure a longer service life of
your boat cover as the weight of rain collecting in the centre of the cover can cause some materials to
eventually rip and fail.

The telescopic design of the support pole means that it is an easy item to store on board when not in use.
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Additional Information

Base Diameter (mm)
Diameter (mm)

Min. Length (mm)
Max. Length (mm)
Finish

Weight (kg)

85.00

20.00

900.00

1700.00

Anodised Aluminium

0.500000
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