



Boat Cover Support Pole

£41.75

Excl. Tax: £34.79

Product Images





Short Description

A telescopic aluminium cover support pole with a corresponding cover socket.

This pole can be adjusted in length to suit the cover / boat combination in order to support the centre of the cover and eliminate the risk of water gathering on top. This simple device can ensure a longer service life of your boat cover as the weight of rain collecting in the centre of the cover can cause some materials to eventually rip and fail.

The telescopic design of the support pole means that it is an easy item to store on board when not in use.

Additional Information

Base Diameter (mm)	85.00
Diameter (mm)	20.00
Min. Length (mm)	900.00
Max. Length (mm)	1700.00
Finish	Anodised Aluminium
Weight (kg)	0.500000

